
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Notes
Monday 12/9/2024 6:00 PM 8U Tarheels Kings Monroe
Monday 12/9/2024 6:50 PM 8U Hawks Lakers Monroe
Tuesday 12/10/2024 7:00 PM 8U Mavericks Tarheels Monroe PICTURES
Saturday 12/14/2024 10:40 AM 8U Lakers Mavericks Monroe
Saturday 12/14/2024 11:30 AM 8U Kings Hawks Monroe
Tuesday 12/17/2024 6:00 PM 8U Tarheels Lakers Monroe
Tuesday 12/17/2024 6:50 PM 8U Kings Mavericks Monroe
Saturday 12/21/2024 10:40 AM 8U Monroe(Lakers) Meriwether Monroe
Monday 1/6/2025 6:50 PM 8U Hawks Tarheels Monroe
Tuesday 1/7/2025 6:00 PM 8U Lakers Kings Monroe
Tuesday 1/7/2025 6:50 PM 8U Mavericks Hawks Monroe
Saturday 1/11/2025 10:40 AM 8U Tarheels Mavericks Monroe
Tuesday 1/14/2025 6:00 PM 8U Kings Lakers Monroe
Tuesday 1/14/2025 6:50 PM 8U Hawks Mavericks Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 10:40 AM 8U Lakers Hawks Monroe
Saturday 1/18/2025 11:30 AM 8U Mavericks Kings Monroe
Tuesday 1/21/2025 6:50 PM 8U Tarheels Hawks Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 11:30 AM 8U Kings Tarheels Monroe
Saturday 1/25/2025 12:20 PM 8U Mavericks Lakers Monroe
Monday 1/27/2025 6:50 PM 8U Hawks Kings Monroe
Saturday 2/1/2025 10:40 AM 8U Lakers Tarheels Monroe

8U Boys


